MONTH
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

YEAR
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

FINAL

PROFIT

2.193,50
-17.723,50
4.154,00
11.126,00
7.765,00
-4.579,00
-2.766,00
7.467,50
6.622,50
12.894,50
-4.393,00
22.761,50

CUMMULATIVE
2.193,50
-15.530,00]
-11.376,00]
-250,00]
7.515,00
2.936,00
170,00
7.637,50
14.260,00
27.154,50
22.761,50

30.000,00
25.000,00
20.000,00
15.000,00
10.000,00
5.000,00
0,00
-5.000,00
-10.000,00
-15.000,00

-20.000,00
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